MODEL SIZE WATTAGE CCT LUMENS CRI BEAM ANGLE
VTUSLVOT12BL 305mm x 22.5m x 18.5mm (12.01” x 0.89” x 0.73”) 12W 2700K/3000K/4000K 1015Lm >90 20/34/48D
VTUSLVOT24BL 610mm x 22.5m x 18.5mm (24.02” x 0.89” x 0.73”) 24W 2700K/3000K/4000K 1875Lm >90 20/34/48D
SPECIFICATION
Ultra Slim Series Linear Head with Dots.
The best present for the concept of invisible
source comfortable lighting without glare.
Minimal glare and multiple light beams.
Elegent body coating and anti-glare
cover External dimming interface with
Triac,0/1-10V,Dali.
0.88”
0.
88
”
0.88”
20.2”
12.0”
0.
72
”
0.
72
”
LED LINEAR DOTS HEAD
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS PHOTOMETRICS
By VONN Lighting
VTUSLVOT12BL / VTUSLVOT24BL
PROJECT: TYPE: CATALOG#: DATE: